

14th SENIOR ROLL BALL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Org. by KARNATAKA ROLL BALL ASSOCIATION

Under the aegis of
ROLL BALL FEDERATION OF INDIA
Recognized by

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIR & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA
Affiliated to

INTERNATIONAL ROLL BALL FEDERATION



 $Registration\ No.$

IND48304451



MERIT CERTIFICATE

This To Certify That Miss **Mahima Khajuria** Date Of Birth 25 Jan 1998 of **Jammu and Kashmir** State Participated as Player in the 14th Senior National Championship 2017 for Girls held at Shiv Ganga Roller Skating Club On 28 Nov 2017 to 30 Nov 2017 And Secured **Third** Place.

(149) March

Mr. VINEET KUBER

Mr. MANOHAR KANT KALOHIA

Chairman R.B.F.I

Mr. RAJU R. DABHADE

Secretary R.B.F.I

President R.B.F.I



15th SENIOR ROLL BALL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Org. by KARNATAKA ROLL BALL ASSOCIATION

Under the aegis of
ROLL BALL FEDERATION OF INDIA
Recognized by

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIR & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA
Affiliated to

INTERNATIONAL ROLL BALL FEDERATION





Registration No.

IND48304451

Certificate No.

0021

MERIT CERTIFICATE

This to Certify that Miss **MAHIMA KHAJURIA** Date Of Birth **25 JAN 1998** of **JAMMU AND KASHMIR** State Participated as Player in the 15th Senior Roll Ball National Championship 2018 for Girls held at Shiv Ganga Roller Skating Club, Belgaum On 30 Nov 2018 to 02 Dec 2018 And Secured **FIRST** Place.

(1991) MAC.

Mr. VINEET KUBER

Mr. MANOHAR KANT KALOHIA

Chairman R.B.F.I

Mr. RAJU R. DABHADE

Secretary R.B.F.I

President R.B.F.I



16th SENIOR ROLL BALL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

Org. by GUJARAT ROLL BALL ASSOCIATION

Under the aegis of
ROLL BALL FEDERATION OF INDIA
Recognized by

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIR & SPORTS GOVT. OF INDIA
Affiliated to

INTERNATIONAL ROLL BALL FEDERATION





Registration No.

IND48304451

Certificate No.

0122

MERIT CERTIFICATE

This to Certify that Miss **MAHIMA KHAJURIA** Date Of Birth **25 JAN 1998** of **JAMMU AND KASHMIR** State Participated as Player in the 16th Senior Roll Ball National Championship 2019 for Girls held at P.P Savani International School, Surat, Gujarat On 22 Aug 2019 to 24 Aug 2019 And Secured **SECOND** Place.

(1997) AGE

Mr. VINEET KUBER

President R.B.F.I

Mr. MANOHAR KANT KALOHIA

Chairman R.B.F.I

Mr. RAJU R. DABHADE

Secretary R.B.F.I

SPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA **NETAJI SUBHAS NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SPORTS PATIALA** 0310 Six-Week **Certificate Course in Sports Coaching** Session January-March, 2022 This is to certify that Smt/Kum/Shri MAHIMA KHAJURIA JAMMU & KASHMIR Six-week Certificate Course in ROLL BALL SAI NS NIS, Patiala (Punjab) Jan-March, 2022 in the month of under the Mass Sports Participation programme and passed the Examination in Grade by obtaining marks out of 300.

Dr. I.P. Nagi Director (Acad) SAI NS NIS, Patiala Col. Raj Singh Bishnoi Sr. Executive Director (A), SAI NS NIS, Patiala